
Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

43.18

ALAC 4/6/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8021 Caper Chihuahua Judy Pawson10 43.18

8024 Chopper Papillon Grace Rowehl NQ 35.33

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 35.43



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

24.63

ALAC 4/6/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16030 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy10 24.63

16026 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Winialski6 34.43

16005 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon NQ 24.93

16027 Caper Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski NQ 32.28

16023 Cosmo Shetland Sheepdog Lori Charron NQ 34.85

16014 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 38.59



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

27.89

ALAC 4/6/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20010 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske10 27.89

20003 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson9 28.28

20001 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert9 29.54

20031 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton9 30.36

20012 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy6 37.27

20011 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser3 46.69

20009 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ NT

20030 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 28.66



Time 2 Beat

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsALAC 4/6/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 31.6

24004 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 37.11

24002 Layla German Shepherd Dog Kristen Boentgen NQ 44.07



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

T2B  ResultsALAC 4/6/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16022 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 55.78



Time 2 Beat Preferred

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

T2B  Results

43.77

ALAC 4/6/2014

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel10 43.77

20018 Gage Bouvier Des Flandres Maureen Patterson NQ NT

20032 Lola Pointer Karen Oliver NQ NT



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

ALAC 4/6/2014

142

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Charlie All American Mark Deturk100 61.25 2.318



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

79

ALAC 4/6/2014

136

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Poutine Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Fleischmann100 67.45 2.016

8016 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome95 69.34 1.961



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

73

ALAC 4/6/2014

136

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi NQ 43.87 3.100

12019 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein NQ 98.97 1.374



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

70

ALAC 4/6/2014

139

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16032 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson100 38.07 3.651



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

ALAC 4/6/2014

142

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20037 Chase Golden Retriever Robin Babin100 42.14 3.37



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

ALAC 4/6/2014

143

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12015 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

64

ALAC 4/6/2014

147

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16023 Cosmo Shetland Sheepdog Lori Charron100 42.5 3.459

16031 Charlotte English Cocker Spaniel Susan Karsch NQ 52.62 2.794

16025 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 53.97 2.724

16024 Merlin Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht NQ 92 1.598



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

62

ALAC 4/6/2014

151

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter100 39.42 3.831



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

ALAC 4/6/2014

160

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16026 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Winialski NQ 51.19 3.126



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

58

ALAC 4/6/2014

163

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila100 42.39 3.845

20001 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 61.15 2.666



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

67

ALAC 4/6/2014

156

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 43.33 3.600

8024 Chopper Papillon Grace Rowehl100 47.22 3.304

8004 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome100 47.55 3.281

8019 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 52.59 2.966

8021 Caper Chihuahua Judy Pawson NQ NT

8022 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ NT

8023 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 44.05 3.541

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ 44.46 3.509

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire NQ 46.4 3.362

8020 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 55.52 2.81

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 66.92 2.331

8011 River Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 74.45 2.095



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

ALAC 4/6/2014

156

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12007 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito NQ NT

12001 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess NQ 40.47 3.855

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon NQ 40.64 3.839

12003 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 48.25 3.233

12005 Minnie Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht NQ 54.86 2.844

12006 Riley All American Linda Fisher NQ 58.81 2.653



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

ALAC 4/6/2014

160

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 36.12 4.43

16009 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito100 37.99 4.212

16028 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 39.51 4.05

16002 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson100 45.32 3.530

16008 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes NQ NT

16040 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ NT

16030 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 33.48 4.779

16010 Pilot Shetland Sheepdog Carol Kelly NQ 41.67 3.84

16027 Caper Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski NQ 45.22 3.538

16045 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 45.77 3.496

16007 Ranger Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick NQ 46.19 3.464

16004 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing  NQ 48.03 3.331

16029 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill NQ 50.54 3.166

16014 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 52.59 3.042

16012 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 65.69 2.436



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

58

ALAC 4/6/2014

163

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20029 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 40.92 3.983

20031 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 43.03 3.788

20011 Nicky Dalmatian Jody Fraser100 57.06 2.857

20008 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing NQ NT

20030 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ NT

20012 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ NT

20009 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ NT

20010 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ NT

20005 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman NQ 39.21 4.157

20003 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 40.9 3.985

20016 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 42.64 3.823

20004 Lacey Gordon Setter Maureen McLatchy NQ 44.91 3.629



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

61

ALAC 4/6/2014

163

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24009 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt100 44.59 3.656

24015 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy100 49.56 3.289

24006 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 36.86 4.422

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt NQ 43.79 3.722

24004 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 44.87 3.633

24008 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary NQ 51.5 3.165

24005 Bree German Shepherd Dog Diane Sumrall NQ 60.55 2.692

24003 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 82.95 1.965



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

78

ALAC 4/6/2014

136

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Oliver Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Forrest NQ 78.32 1.736



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

69

ALAC 4/6/2014

151

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Sammy Alaskan Malamute Gail Lawson100 58.02 2.603



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

ALAC 4/6/2014

156

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 48.25 3.233



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

ALAC 4/6/2014

163

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Gage Bouvier Des Flandres Maureen Patterson NQ 50.84 3.206

20032 Lola Pointer Karen Oliver NQ 73.59 2.215

20019 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel NQ 77.33 2.108



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

72

ALAC 4/6/2014

156

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson100 59.21 2.635

4005 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

68

ALAC 4/6/2014

156

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 42.24 3.693

8025 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi NQ 43.34 3.599



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

ALAC 4/6/2014

160

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Fenway Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Jo Farren NQ 69.07 2.316



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

63

ALAC 4/6/2014

163

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Flash Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 45.19 3.607

16022 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern100 57.36 2.842

16019 Sadie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Fisher NQ 56.52 2.884



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Standard  Results

66

ALAC 4/6/2014

163

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20021 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 50.98 3.197

20022 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 55.45 2.94

20020 Doc German Short Haired 
Pointer

Joe Mscisz NQ 53.81 3.029

20045 Hagrid Bernese Mountain Dog Clint Brome NQ 78.78 2.069



Novice A

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

36

ALAC 4/6/2014

107

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20036 Charlie All American Mark Deturk NQ 48.81 2.192



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

ALAC 4/6/2014

102

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8018 Storm Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane  Manocchia NQ 26.42 3.861

8016 Clark Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 44.94 2.27



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

41

ALAC 4/6/2014

102

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12020 Camber Papillon Heather Ciribassi100 25.08 4.067

12015 Beni Papillon Joyce Moody NQ NT



Novice B

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

ALAC 4/6/2014

105

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16031 Charlotte English Cocker Spaniel Susan Karsch NQ 25.53 4.113



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

ALAC 4/6/2014

121

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8027 Poutine Pembroke Welsh Corgi Amanda Fleischmann NQ 65.49 1.848



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

ALAC 4/6/2014

121

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12019 Charley Miniature Poodle Mark Klein NQ 65.1 1.859



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

38

ALAC 4/6/2014

125

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16025 Cody Cocker Spaniel Lauren Kanter NQ 35.11 3.560

16023 Cosmo Shetland Sheepdog Lori Charron NQ 53.25 2.347



Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

ALAC 4/6/2014

129

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20024 West Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter NQ 25.27 5.105



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

ALAC 4/6/2014

135

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16040 Elvis Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 23.49 5.747

16033 Spark Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy NQ 39.35 3.431

16014 Teya Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 42.92 3.145

16024 Merlin Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht NQ 44.64 3.024



Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

ALAC 4/6/2014

140

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20028 SirPrize Border Collie Carolyn Jussila NQ 36.12 3.876

20037 Chase Golden Retriever Robin Babin NQ 39.6 3.535



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

ALAC 4/6/2014

131

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8009 Marcy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 27.97 4.684

8002 Rik Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 27.97 4.684

8005 Skye Toy Poodle Claudia McGuire100 29.57 4.430

8023 Rhinestone Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 30.55 4.288

8024 Chopper Papillon Grace Rowehl100 33.38 3.925

8019 Rheno Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 40.4 3.243

8004 Tiger Lily Pembroke Welsh Corgi Mimi Brome NQ 35.17 3.725

8022 Mulligan Bichon Frise Tina Ackerman NQ 35.55 3.685

8020 Romeo Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi NQ 42.77 3.063

8021 Caper Chihuahua Judy Pawson NQ 45.57 2.875

8007 Nike Papillon Judy Pawson NQ 50.08 2.616

8029 Trixie Papillon Grace Rowehl NQ 53.88 2.431



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

40

ALAC 4/6/2014

131

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12004 Radiance Shetland Sheepdog Patricia Gagnon100 25.74 5.089

12001 Pink Cocker Spaniel Carolyn Hess100 26.42 4.958

12007 Ricky Bobby Miniature American 
Shepherd

Lindsay DeVito100 28 4.679

12006 Riley All American Linda Fisher100 37.74 3.471

12003 Tink Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 31.95 4.100

12005 Minnie Tibetan Terrier Kathleen Rupprecht NQ 35.78 3.661



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

ALAC 4/6/2014

135

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16005 Cullen Shetland Sheepdog Jane Plamondon100 24.92 5.417

16028 Strata Shetland Sheepdog Katherine Ostiguy100 27.67 4.879

16029 Dexter Shetland Sheepdog Elaine Hamill100 28.65 4.712

16045 Gulliver Shetland Sheepdog Barbara A C Herrick100 31.92 4.229

16004 Flash Shetland Sheepdog Carolyn Ing 100 34.72 3.888

16009 Missy Miniature American 
Shepherd

Tammy Devito NQ 26.79 5.039

16002 Charlie Shetland Sheepdog Anna Ericsson NQ 29.51 4.575

16026 Zippy Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Winialski NQ 29.54 4.570

16030 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Meg McCarthy NQ 30.39 4.442

16027 Caper Shetland Sheepdog Tessa Winialski NQ 31.89 4.233

16008 Fizz Bedlington Terrier Melissa Hoppes NQ 33.08 4.081

16032 Cruzer Shetland Sheepdog Diane Patterson NQ 39.62 3.407

16012 Rookie English Cocker Spaniel Tracey Deyette NQ 44.07 3.063



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

37

ALAC 4/6/2014

140

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20016 Sonoma Australian Shepherd Crystal Porter100 26.56 5.271

20029 Linus Dalmatian Elaine Hamill 100 27.16 5.155

20008 Dodge Australian Shepherd Barbara Bing100 28.3 4.947

20031 Libby Brittany Kimberly Hatton100 28.5 4.912

20005 Keegan Australian Shepherd Carolyn Kaufman100 30.27 4.625

20004 Lacey Gordon Setter Maureen McLatchy NQ NT

20010 Gracie Labrador Retriever Ellen Zieske NQ NT

20009 Cobalt Australian Shepherd Leland Perry NQ 27.88 5.022

20003 Jack Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson NQ 29.93 4.678

20001 Atty Dalmatian Tod Hebert NQ 34.63 4.043

20030 Rhubarb Golden Retriever Henry Rines NQ 36.7 3.815

20012 Ares Nova Scotia Duck Tolling 
Retriever

Laurajean Murphy NQ 41.62 3.364



Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

24Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

39

ALAC 4/6/2014

140

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

24011 Rooney Golden Retriever Paula Orcutt100 25.39 5.514

24008 Tag Doberman Rae O'Leary100 34.46 4.063

24004 Abby Labrador Retriever Mimi Brome NQ 28.81 4.859

24009 Harlow Doberman Pinscher Joyce Orcutt NQ 30.95 4.523

24006 Demi Beauceron Maureen McLatchy NQ 31.36 4.464

24015 Quiz Pointer Kathy Duffy NQ 36.63 3.822

24003 JJ Standard Poodle Elizabeth Ainsley 
Campbell

 NQ 43.73 3.201



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

46

ALAC 4/6/2014

102

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8028 Oliver Pembroke Welsh Corgi Marjorie Forrest NQ 47.55 2.145



Preferred Novice

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

43

ALAC 4/6/2014

107

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20019 Rory Irish Setter Martin Haspel95 37.67 2.840



Preferred Open

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

ALAC 4/6/2014

129

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20035 Sammy Alaskan Malamute Gail Lawson NQ 40.81 3.161



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

ALAC 4/6/2014

131

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8012 Kenzie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda May McKinnon NQ 28.66 4.571



Preferred Excellent

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

ALAC 4/6/2014

140

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20018 Gage Bouvier Des Flandres Maureen Patterson NQ 38.54 3.633

20032 Lola Pointer Karen Oliver NQ 52.87 2.648

20045 Hagrid Bernese Mountain Dog Clint Brome NQ 65.86 2.126



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

4Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

48

ALAC 4/6/2014

131

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

4003 Pixie Maltese Judy Pawson NQ 39.6 3.308

4005 Sky Papillon Joyce Moody NQ 51.27 2.555



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

8Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

45

ALAC 4/6/2014

131

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

8026 Renegade Pembroke Welsh Corgi Laurie Mandozzi100 31.6 4.146

8025 Roxie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Linda Mandozzi100 32.12 4.078



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

12Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

ALAC 4/6/2014

135

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

12011 Fenway Shetland Sheepdog Kathy Jo Farren NQ NT



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

16Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

42

ALAC 4/6/2014

140

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

16018 Flash Bearded Collie Joanne Williamson100 31.07 4.506

16019 Sadie Shetland Sheepdog Linda Fisher100 35.79 3.912

16022 Bluesette Belgian Tervuren Geoff Stern NQ 57.79 2.423



Preferred Masters

Number Call Name Breed HandlerTimeScore

20Jump Height  -

Jumpers  Results

44

ALAC 4/6/2014

140

American Lhasa Apso Club

Judge - Barbara DiazCourse Yards:

Std Course Time:

YPS

20022 Neala Bullmastiff Steve Krulish100 40.63 3.446

20021 Branny All American Eileen Fernandez100 41.92 3.34


